Porsche Club

Great Britain

in association with

Arctic Highway Challenge - June 2013

Day
Number

Date

12 June

13 June

14 June

15 June

16 June

17 June

18 June

Day

Activity

Wednesday 16h00 - Ferry Crossing from Harwich to Esbjerg, DK

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Overnight on Ferry

13h00 - Arrive Esbjerg, DK and disembark
Journey from Esbjerg to Fredrikshavn
Overnight Fredrikshavn, DK

Transfer to Ferry Terminal

10h00 - Ferry Crossing - Fredrikshavn DK, to Oslo, Norway
18h00 - Arrive Oslo

Overnight Oslo

Oslo to Trondheim

Overnight Trondheim

Trondheim to Mo i Rana

Overnight Mo i Rana

Mo i Rana to Narvik

Morning Visit to The Arctic Raceway
Overnight Narvik

Day at leisure in Narvik

or Narvik to Andenes with Optional afternoon Whale Watching Cruise

Overnight Narvik

Miles

(approx)

210

307

298

264

Km

(approx)

336

495

477

422
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Day
Number

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

Date

19 June

20 June

21 June

22 June

23 June

24 June

25 June

26 June

27 June

28 June
29 June

Day

Activity

Wednesday Narvik to Alta

Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday

Overnight Alta

Alta to Nordkapp - North Cape Marker
Nordkapp to Honningsvag
Overnight Honningsvag
Honningsvag to Karasjok

Overnight Karasjok - Sami Capital
Karasjok to Kirkenes

Overnight Kirkenes - Russian Border
Kirkenes to Rovanemi, Finland
Overnight Rovanemi

Rovanemi to Ume3d, Sweden
Overnight Umea,

Umea to Rattvik Sweden

Overnight Rattvik

Wednesday Rattvik to Oslo, Norway

Thursday

Friday
Saturday

19h30 Ferry Crossing from Oslo to Fredrikshavn, DK

07h45 arrive Fredrikshavn
Fredrikshavn to Esbjerg, DK

18h45 - Ferry Crossing from Esbjerg DK, to Harwich UK

Overnight on Ferry
12h00 - Arrive Harwich, UK

Total Distance

Miles Km
(approx) (approx)
337 539
147 235
18 29
147 235
165 264
327 523
316 506
303 485
225 360
210 336
3274 5242
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POSSIBLE ALTERNATIVE - STILL TO BE CONFIRMED

15
16

17

18

19

26 June Wednesday Overnight in Oslo

27 June

28 June

29 June

30 June

Thursday Free Day in Oslo,

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

(Dinner with Porsche Club Norway? tbc,
Overnight in Oslo

Free Day in Oslo

19h30 Ferry Crossing from Oslo to Fredrikshavn, DK

07h45 arrive Fredrikshavn

Fredrikshavn to Esbjerg, DK 210
18h45 - Ferry Crossing from Esbjerg DK, to Harwich UK

Overnight on Ferry

12h00 - Arrive Harwich, UK

Total Distance 3274

336

5242
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