

in association with



Arctic Highway Challenge - June 2013

Day Number	Date	Day	Activity	Miles (approx)	Km (approx)
1	12 June	Wednesday	16h00 - Ferry Crossing from Harwich to Esbjerg, DK Overnight on Ferry		
2	13 June	Thursday	13h00 - Arrive Esbjerg, DK and disembark Journey from Esbjerg to Fredrikshavn Overnight Fredrikshavn, DK	210	336
3	14 June	Friday	Transfer to Ferry Terminal 10h00 - Ferry Crossing - Fredrikshavn DK, to Oslo, Norway 18h00 - Arrive Oslo Overnight Oslo		
4	15 June	Saturday	Oslo to Trondheim Overnight Trondheim	307	495
5	16 June	Sunday	Trondheim to Mo i Rana Overnight Mo i Rana	298	477
6	17 June	Monday	Mo i Rana to Narvik Morning Visit to The Arctic Raceway Overnight Narvik	264	422
7	18 June	Tuesday	Day at leisure in Narvik or Narvik to Andenes with Optional afternoon Whale Watching Cruise Overnight Narvik		

1 Revision Dec 12

Day Number	Date	Day	Activity		Miles (approx)	Km (approx)
8	19 June	Wednesday	Narvik to Alta		337	539
			Overnight Alta			
9	20 June	Thursday	Alta to Nordkapp - North Cape Marker		147	235
			Nordkapp to Honningsvag		18	29
			Overnight Honningsvag			
10	21 June	Friday	Honningsvag to Karasjok		147	235
			Overnight Karasjok - Sami Capital			
11	22 June	Saturday	Karasjok to Kirkenes		165	264
			Overnight Kirkenes - Russian Border			
12	23 June	Sunday	Kirkenes to Rovanemi, Finland		327	523
			Overnight Rovanemi			
13	24 June	Monday	Rovanemi to Umeå, Sweden		316	506
			Overnight Umeå,			
14	25 June	Tuesday	Umeå to Rättvik Sweden		303	485
			Overnight Rättvik			
15	26 June	Wednesday	Rättvik to Oslo, Norway		225	360
			19h30 Ferry Crossing from Oslo to Fredrikshavn, DK			
16	27 June	Thursday	07h45 arrive Fredrikshavn			
			Fredrikshavn to Esbjerg, DK		210	336
			18h45 - Ferry Crossing from Esbjerg DK, to Harwich UK			
17	28 June	Friday	Overnight on Ferry			
18	29 June	Saturday	12h00 - Arrive Harwich, UK			
				<u>_</u>		
				Total Distance	3274	5242

2 Revision Dec 12

POSSIBLE ALTERNATIVE - STILL TO BE CONFIRMED

				Total Distance	3274	5242
19	30 June	Sunday	12h00 - Arrive Harwich, UK			
			Overnight on Ferry			
			18h45 - Ferry Crossing from	Esbjerg DK, to Harwich UK		
			Fredrikshavn to Esbjerg, DK		<i>210</i>	336
18	29 June	Saturday	07h45 arrive Fredrikshavn			
			19h30 Ferry Crossing from O	slo to Fredrikshavn, DK		
17	28 June	Friday	Free Day in Oslo			
			Overnight in Oslo			
<i>16</i>	27 June	Thursday	Free Day in Oslo,	(Dinner with Porsche Club Norway? tbc,		
15	26 June	Wednesday	Overnight in Oslo			

Revision Dec 12